
Ponte Bianco

Spearwood Chardonnay

Ponte Pinot Grigio 

Les Gazelles Voignier

Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc

Bolney Lychgate Bacchus

Ponte Rosso

Plate Marlot 95

Sparewood Shiraz

Medievo  Crianza Rioja

Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva

Bone Orchard Malbec

Chateau Petiti Bois Lussac Saint Emilion 

Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush

Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence

Zinfendal Rosé

Bollinger Special  Cuvée NV 

Champagne H.Lavin & Fils Brut NV 

Vignana Prosecco Extra Dry

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

175ml  

175ml 

175ml 

125ml

250ml 

250ml 

250ml 

 £120.00

£77.50

£29.95

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle

WINE LIST

£21.50

£23.50

£25.00

£28.75

£31.50

£34.50

£25.00

£31.95

£23.50

£21.95

£23.95

£25.00

£27.95

£26.00

£26.70

£38.95

 £5.50

 £6.10

 £6.20

 £6.65

 £7.70

 £7.20

 £7.90

 £8.40

 £9.60

 £10.75

 £6.30

 £7.70

 £6.10

 £8.50

 £10.25

 £7.90

 £5.50

 £6.15

 £6.20

 £7.00

 £6.50

 £6.70

 £7.20

 £7.90

 £8.40

 £9.60

 £8.70

 £9.00

£6.50

125ml glass available upon request 

ABV

12.0%

12.0%

11.0%

ABV

11.0%

13.0%

12.0%

13.5%

12.5%

12.0%

ABV

12.0%

12.5%

10.5 %

ABV

11.0%

12.5%

13.5%

13.5%

13.0%

13.0%

13.5%

Bottle

 - France 

 - France 

 - Italy

 - Italy 

 - Australia 

 - Italy 

 - France 

 - New Zealand 

 - England 

 - Italy  

 - France  

 - USA  

 - Italy  

 - Chile  

 - Australia 

- Spain

- Chile

- Argentina 

- France 


