WINELIST

SPARKLING & CHAMPAG	NE	ABV	125ml	Bottle
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV-France		12.0%		£120.00
Champagne H.Lavin & Fils Brut NV - France		12.0%		£77.50
Vignana Prosecco Extra Dry - Italy		11.0%	£6.50	£29.95
WHITE WINE	ABV	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Ponte Bianco - Italy	11.0%	£5.50	£7.20	£21.50
Spearwood Chardonnay - Australia	13.0%	£6.10	£7.90	£23.50
Ponte Pinot Grigio - Italy	12.0%	£6.20	£8.40	£25.00
Les Gazelles Voignier - France	13.5%	£6.65	£9.60	£28.75
Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	12.5%	£7.70	£10.75	£31.50
Bolney Lychgate Bacchus - England	12.0%			£34.50
ROSE WINE	4.5)./			-
ROSE WINE	ABV	175ml	250ml	Bottle
ROSE WINE Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy	ABV 12.0%	175ml £6.30	250ml £8.50	Bottle £25.00
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy	12.0%	£6.30	£8.50	£25.00
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France	12.0% 12.5%	£6.30 £7.70	£8.50 £10.25	£25.00 £31.95
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France Zinfendal Rosé - USA	12.0% 12.5% 10.5 %	£6.30 £7.70 £6.10	£8.50 £10.25 £7.90	£25.00 £31.95 £23.50
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France	12.0% 12.5%	£6.30 £7.70	£8.50 £10.25	£25.00 £31.95
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France Zinfendal Rosé - USA	12.0% 12.5% 10.5 %	£6.30 £7.70 £6.10	£8.50 £10.25 £7.90	£25.00 £31.95 £23.50
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France Zinfendal Rosé - USA RED WINE	12.0% 12.5% 10.5 % ABV	£6.30 £7.70 £6.10	£8.50 £10.25 £7.90	£25.00 £31.95 £23.50
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France Zinfendal Rosé - USA RED WINE Ponte Rosso - Italy	12.0% 12.5% 10.5 % ABV 11.0%	£6.30 £7.70 £6.10 175ml £5.50	£8.50 £10.25 £7.90 250ml £7.20	£25.00 £31.95 £23.50 Bottle £21.95
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France Zinfendal Rosé - USA RED WINE Ponte Rosso - Italy Plate Marlot 95 - Chile	12.0% 12.5% 10.5 % ABV 11.0% 12.5%	£6.30 £7.70 £6.10 175ml £5.50 £6.15	£8.50 £10.25 £7.90 250ml £7.20 £7.90	£25.00 £31.95 £23.50 Bottle £21.95 £23.95
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France Zinfendal Rosé - USA RED WINE Ponte Rosso - Italy Plate Marlot 95 - Chile Sparewood Shiraz - Australia	12.0% 12.5% 10.5 % ABV 11.0% 12.5% 13.5%	£6.30 £7.70 £6.10 175ml £5.50 £6.15 £6.20	£8.50 £10.25 £7.90 £7.20 £7.90 £8.40	£25.00 £31.95 £23.50 Bottle £21.95 £23.95 £25.00
Morajo Pinot Grigiot Blush - Italy Diamarine Coteaux varois en provence - France Zinfendal Rosé - USA RED WINE Ponte Rosso - Italy Plate Marlot 95 - Chile Sparewood Shiraz - Australia Medievo Crianza Rioja - Spain	12.0% 12.5% 10.5 % ABV 11.0% 12.5% 13.5% 13.5%	£6.30 £7.70 £6.10 175ml £5.50 £6.15 £6.20 £7.00	£8.50 £10.25 £7.90 £7.20 £7.90 £8.40 £9.60	£25.00 £31.95 £23.50 Bottle £21.95 £23.95 £25.00 £27.95

125ml glass available upon request

